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Link do produktu: https://computerlab.pl/orbitrek-eliptyczny-z-generatorem-hms-h1742-p-282897.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

Orbitrek eliptyczny z generatorem HMS

H1742

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Model

Waga kota zamachowego
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Maksymalna waga uzytkownika

4 661,63 zt

3 789,94 zt
Dostepny
WLONONWCRDWJR
17-12-015
5907695518399
HMS

Orbitrek magnetyczny
9 kg

650 mm

1750 mm

180 kg
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